
 
BBRC COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST 

 
Please contact any committee member is you have an enquiry regarding club matters. 

However please be considerate so no calls before 8am or after 9pm 
 

President                 Marie Mann Vice Presidents Joan Gunton, Paula Sykes, Rosemary Rushmer, Janet Woolner 

Chairman 

Web site & Media and 
equipment manager 
Linda Reed 

 

 
Redisham 

 

 01986 781509 

reed.linda@btopenworld.com 

 

Vice chairman 

Child Welfare Officer 
Claire Bodmer 

 

                    Ellingham 

 

07584 429134 

clairechap498@btinternet.com 

Secretary, membership and 
organiser suppliers 

Marie Owen 

 
Belton 

07866 613180 

a.owen052@btinternet.com 

Hon. Treasurer 
Sponsorship 

Corinne Bullock 

Hulver 01502 476114/07825 955326 

corinne.bullock@mail.com 

Junior Teams Manager 

Helen Regan 

 
Ellingham 

01508 518135/07979340344 

helen.regan45@gmail.com  

Senior Teams Manager 

Georgie Bell 

 

 
Browston 

 
07818 067687 
georgie.bell7@gmail.com 

 

Rosettes, Trophy Points and 
equipment manager 

Claire Drewery 

Ashby St Mary 01508 480210 

drewerys@btinternet.com 

Stewards organiser 

Trish Harris 

Beccles 01502 713817/ 07975763565 

trish.harris23@btinternet.com 

Fun Day Organiser 

Michelle Kelly 

 
Beccles 

01502 217502/ 07795515204 

m.kelly67@talktalk.net  

Health & Safety & 

Training Co Ordinator 

Marcia Fenwick 

 
Geldeston 

 01502 711010/07979 500884 
mf.geldeston@btinternet.com 

Zoe Rafferty 
 

Lowestoft 
07738 175017 
zoe.rafferty@hotmail.co.uk 

Dr Jane Powell 
              
                       Norwich          
 

01508 480344/ 07714327035 

janepowell10@gmail.com 

Steve Small 
               Little Plumstead 07785 338812 

stevesmall1@live.co.uk 
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